
 

 

Appendix I  

Waiting list data by Ward 

According to data available at the time of publishing this document 

Figures include waiting list data held by Glasgow City Council sites.  

 

Ward  Ward Name Glasgow 
City 
Council 
Waiting 
List   

Number of 
plots  

Number of 
individual 
residents 
on one or 
more 
allotment 
waiting lists  

   May 2024 
- Jan 2026 
 

  

 
1 

 
Linn 

 
29 

  
60 

 
65 

 
2 

 
Newlands/Auldburn 

 
50 

  
411 
 

 
106  

 
3 

 
Greater Pollock 

 
28 

  
41 

 
4 

 
Cardonald 

 
15 

  
31 

 
5 

 
Govan 

 
51 

  
75  



 

 

 
6 

 
Pollokshields 

 
132 

               
108 
 

 
370 

 
7 

 
Langside 

 
153 

  
340 

 
8 

 
Southside Central 

 
109 

  
128 

 
341 

 
9 

 
Calton 

 
74 

  
95 

 
119 

 
10 

 
Anderston/City/Yorkhill 

 
43 

 
92 

 
99 

 
11 

 
Hillhead 

 
68 

  
148 

 
12 

 
Victoria Park 

 
96 

  
48 

 
276 

 
13 

 
Garscadden/Scotstoun 

 
48 

 
135 

 
110 

 
14 

 
Drumchapel/Anniesland 

 
45 

  
84 

 
93 

 
15 

 
Maryhill 

 
32 

  
78 

 
16 

 
Canal 

 
53 

 
40 
 

 
169  



 

 

 
17 

 
Springburn/Robroyston 

 
27 

  
53 

 
32 

 
18 

 
East Centre  

 
42 

 
177 

 
127  

 
19 

 
Shettleston 

 
49 

 
117 
 

 
87  

 
20 

 
Baillieston 

 
7 

 
11 
 

 
7 

 
21 

 
North East 

 
14 

   
25 

 
22 

 
Dennistoun 

 
53 

 
40 

 
82 

 
23 

 
Partick East/Kelvindale 

 
91 

 
129 
 
  

 
277 

 * No address given   190 

 * Not within GCC Area   48 

   Totals 1309 1695 
 

3098 
  

• Not valid applications. 


