

Appendix I

Waiting list data by Ward

According to data available at the time of publishing this document

Figures include waiting list data held by Glasgow City Council sites.

Ward	Ward Name	Glasgow City Council Waiting List	Number of plots	Number of individual residents on one or more allotment waiting lists
		May 2024 - Jan 2026		
1	Linn	29	60	65
2	Newlands/Auldburn	50	411	106
3	Greater Pollock	28		41
4	Cardonald	15		31
5	Govan	51		75

6	Pollokshields	132	108	370
7	Langside	153		340
8	Southside Central	109	128	341
9	Calton	74	95	119
10	Anderston/City/Yorkhill	43	92	99
11	Hillhead	68		148
12	Victoria Park	96	48	276
13	Garscadden/Scotstoun	48	135	110
14	Drumchapel/Anniesland	45	84	93
15	Maryhill	32		78
16	Canal	53	40	169

17	Springburn/Robroyston	27	53	32
18	East Centre	42	177	127
19	Shettleston	49	117	87
20	Baillieston	7	11	7
21	North East	14		25
22	Dennistoun	53	40	82
23	Partick East/Kelvindale	91	129	277
*	No address given			190
*	Not within GCC Area			48
	Totals	1309	1695	3098

- Not valid applications.